Event Program & Meeting Agenda

SAN MIGUEL POWER ASSOCIATION S .
. A Touchstone Energy” Cooperative )QT)(

2025 SMPA ANNUAL MEETING

Thursday, June 5th « SMPA Office, 720 N. Railroad St., Ridgway, Colorado

® |n-Person Events: 4:00 PM

4:00

Info. Booths / Tech and Safety Demonstrations
Music: David Nunn / Dinner: Lazy Dog Saloon

® Meeting Agenda

5:30

5:45
5:55
6:15
6:25
6:40
7:10
7:20

Annual
Meeting

Call to Order
Meeting Overview/Opening Ceremonies

Scholarship Presentations
CEO Report

Secretary / Treasurer’s Report
Focus Topics

Board President’s Report
Question & Answer Period
Election Results

OUR HOME » OUR COOPERATIVE » OUR FUTURE

San Miguel Power Assc. is an equal opporunity provider and employer.



